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Subject:-    Interview Schedule for the post of Assistant Professor/Consultant/Lecturer 

(General Surgery) for  Five Medical Colleges, GMC-Srinagar and  Health & 

Family Welfare Department. 

 

Notice 

Dated: 12.12.2018 

  

   Whereas, in furtherance to notice dated: 07.12.2018 on the subject 

cited above, various representations have been received by the J&K Public 

Service Commission and; 

 

   Whereas, these representations have been examined & disposed of 

by the Appellate Authority constituted for the purpose. 

   Now, therefore, the following candidates who have applied in 

response to the below mentioned notification’s for the post of Assistant 

Professors/Consultants/Lecturer, General Surgery for  Five Medical 

Colleges, GMC-Srinagar and Health & Family Welfare Department have 

been found eligible to be called for the interview. They are advised to 

appear for the interview at the office of J&K Public Service Commission, 

Resham Ghar Colony, Bakshi Nagar, Jammu at 09:30 am on the dates 

shown against each:- 

 

 NOTIFICATION NO: - 01-PSC (DR-P) OF 2018 DATED: 17.01.2018 

      

SNO APPLICATION FORM NO 
NAME OF 

CANDIDATE 
DATE OF INTERVIEW 

1 18010107100130 AB BARI SHAH 14.12.18 

2 18010113900012 ABHINAV MANI 14.12.18 

3 18010107100021 ABID AKBAR SOFI 14.12.18 

4 18010103700103 ABID HUSSAIN 

WANI 

14.12.18 

5 18010107100035 ADNAN RASHID 

MATTOO 

14.12.18 

6 18010107100124 AFTAB AKBAR 14.12.18 

7 18010107100137 AGA SYED NADEEM 14.12.18 

8 18010107100093 AIJAZ AHMAD 

MALYAR 

14.12.18 

9 18010107100125 AJAZ AHMAD WANI 14.12.18 

10 18010107100002 AKASHDEEP SINGH 14.12.18 

11 18010107100118 ALFER AH NAFAE 14.12.18 
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12 18010107100056 ALTAF AHMED 

MALIK 

14.12.18 

13 18010108600125 AMAT US SAMIE 14.12.18 

14 18010107100073 AMIR HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

15 18010113900055 ANKUSH SADOTRA 14.12.18 

16 18010113900034 ANKUSH SINGH 

KOTWAL 

14.12.18 

17 18010113900035 ANSHUMAN 

MAHESH CHANDER 

14.12.18 

18 18010113900016 ASIF MEHRAJ DAR 14.12.18 

19 18010107100059 ASIM MUSHTAQ 

PATLOO 

14.12.18 

20 18010107100114 ASIM RAFIQ 

LAHARWAL 

14.12.18 

21 18010107100095 ATIF NAEEM RAJA 14.12.18 

22 18010108300121 AZHER MUSHTAQ 14.12.18 

23 18010113900016 BABAR RASHID 

ZARGAR 

14.12.18 

24 18010107100066 BARINDER KUMAR 14.12.18 

25 18010107100085 BILAL AHMAD 

PAHALWAN 

14.12.18 

26 18010107100065 BILAL AHMAD 

WAGAY 

14.12.18 

27 18010107100102 DR KHURSHID 

AHMAD 

14.12.18 

28 18010107100111 FAISAL AZHAR 

MASUDI 

14.12.18 

29 18010103700051 FAROOQ AHMAD 

DAR 

14.12.18 

30 18010107100015 FAUD SADIQ 

BAQAL 

14.12.18 

31 18010107100055 FEROZE 

MOHAMMAD 

GANAI 

14.12.18 

32 18010107100063 GOPAL SHARMA 14.12.18 

33 18010107100026 GOWHAR AZIZ 

BHAT 

14.12.18 

34 18010107100079 GULZAR AHMAD 

BHAT 

14.12.18 

35 18010107100008 HILAL AHMAD 

WANI 

14.12.18 

36 18010107100127 IMRAN ALI 14.12.18 

37 18010107100019 IMTIAZ AHMED 14.12.18 

38 18010107100005 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

39 18010107100098 IRFAN NAZIR MIR 14.12.18 

40 18010107100115 JAN MOHAMMAD 

RATHER 

14.12.18 

41 18010107100101 JAVAID AHMAD 

MAGRAY 

14.12.18 

42 18010107100082 KHALID BASHEER 14.12.18 

43 18010107100103 KHURSHID AHMAD 

GANAIE 

14.12.18 

44 18010107100134 KHURSHIED 

AHMAD BHAT 

14.12.18 
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45 18010107100080 MAJID RASOOL 

WANI 

14.12.18 

46 18010107100138 MALIK SHAHNAZ 14.12.18 

47 18010107100046 MALIK SUHAIL 

AHMAD 

14.12.18 

48 18010110500048 MANAV DUTTA 14.12.18 

49 18010110500010 MANEESH KUMAR 

SHARMA 

14.12.18 

50 18010110500010 MANMEET KAUR 14.12.18 

51 18010107100069 MANMOHAN SINGH 14.12.18 

52 18010107100064 RAJANDEEP SINGH 

BALI 

14.12.18 

53 18010107100045 MANSOOR BANDAY 14.12.18 

54 18010107100123 MANZOOR AHMAD 

DAR 

14.12.18 

55 18010107100051 MIR FAHIEM UL 

HASSAN 

14.12.18 

56 18010107100106 MIR MUJTABA 

AHMAD 

14.12.18 

57 18010107100054 MIR YASIR 14.12.18 

58 18010103700081 MOHD ASHRAF 

BHAT 

14.12.18 

59 18010107100092 MOHD SHAFI WANI 14.12.18 

60 18010107100122 MOHD YAQOOB 

BHAT 

14.12.18 

61 18010107100062 MUBASHAR AKRAM 14.12.18 

62 18010107100009 MUDASIR AHMAD 

MAGRAY 

14.12.18 

63 18010107100024 MUDASIR HABIB 14.12.18 

64 18010107100029 MUDASIR HAMID 

BUCH 

14.12.18 

65 18010107100034 MUDASSIR AHMAD 

KHAN 

14.12.18 

66 18010107100011 MUDASSIR 

MAQBOOL WANI 

14.12.18 

67 18010103700141 MUHSIN MASOUD 14.12.18 

68 18010107100032 MUNTAKHAB UL 

NAFAE 

14.12.18 

69 18010107100042 MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

BHAT 

15.12.18 

70 18010107100012 MUZAFFAR ALI 

KHAN 

15.12.18 

71 18010107100033 MUZEFER AHMAD 

AHANGER 

15.12.18 

72 18010107100003 MUZZAFAR ZAMAN 15.12.18 

73 18010107100113 NADEEM RASHID 15.12.18 

74 18010110500057 NARESH KUMAR 15.12.18 

75 18010107100129 NASIR U DIN WANI 15.12.18 

76 18010107100047 MASOODA JAN 15.12.18 

77 18010107100017 NAVEED ANJUM 

QURESHI 

15.12.18 

78 18010107100037 PERVAZE SALAM 15.12.18 

79 18010107100110 PERVEEZ AHMAD 

MALIK 

15.12.18 
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80 18010107100084 PRAVEEN JYOTI 15.12.18 

81 18010103700126 PRINCE MUZAFER 15.12.18 

82 18010107100132 RAIEES AHMAD 

MALLA 

15.12.18 

83 18010107100091 RAJA NADEEM 15.12.18 

84 18010113900019 RANJEET SINGH 

RATHORE 

15.12.18 

85 18010107100031 REFUT ARAH 

BANOO 

15.12.18 

86 18010107100088 ROUF GUL GANAI 15.12.18 

87 18010110500039 SAHIL KAPOOR 15.12.18 

88 18010110500015 SAHIL ROMETRA 15.12.18 

89 18010107100039 SAJAD AHMAD 15.12.18 

90 18010103700138 SAJAD HUSSAIN 

DAR 

15.12.18 

91 18010113900056 SAJAN BIJYAL 15.12.18 

92 18010113900036 SAJID IQBAL 

SHAWL 

15.12.18 

93 18010107100040 SHABEER AHMAD 

MIR 

15.12.18 

94 18010107100018 SHABEER HUSSAIN 

MIR 

15.12.18 

95 18010117300006 SHAHID ANJUM 

AWAN 

15.12.18 

96 18010107100067 SHAHID HAMEED 15.12.18 

97 18010107100010 SHAHNAWAZ 15.12.18 

98 18010107100109 SHAHNAWAZ 

BASHIR BHAT 

15.12.18 

99 18010107100105 SHAHNAWAZ 

MANSOOR SHAH 

15.12.18 

100 18010107100072 SHAHZADA SHAHID 

BASHIR 

15.12.18 

101 18010103700026 SHAKEEB NABI 15.12.18 

102 18010103700095 SHEIKH JUNAID 15.12.18 

103 18010107100036 SHEIKH RIYAZ 

AHMAD 

15.12.18 

104 18010107100016 SHIEKH IMRAN 

GUL 

15.12.18 

105 18010110500014 SHIV KUMAR 

SHARMA 

15.12.18 

106 18010107100050 SHOWKAT MAJEED 15.12.18 

107 18010107100089 SIKENDER IQBAL 

LONE 

15.12.18 

108 18010113900047 SOURABH ANGRAL 15.12.18 

109 18010113900051 SURBHI KUDYAR 15.12.18 

110 18010107100097 SYED ABDUL 

WAHID 

15.12.18 

111 18010107100007 SYED MOHSIN 

MANZOOR 

15.12.18 

112 18010107100100 SYEED RAYEES 

AHMAD 

15.12.18 

113 18010107100078 TARIQ AHMED 

MALA 

15.12.18 

114 18010107100086 TAROOQ AHMAD 15.12.18 
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RESHI 

115 18010107100027 TAWHEED AHMAD 15.12.18 

116 18010107100090 UBAID ALI 15.12.18 

117 18010107100077 UMAR YOUNUS 15.12.18 

118 18010110500012 VIKAS GUPTA 15.12.18 

119 18010107100136 VIVEK SHARMA 15.12.18 

120 18010107100087 WASEEM JAN SHAH 15.12.18 

121 18010108300010 WASIM ABDULLAH 

LONE 

15.12.18 

122 18010107100074 WASIM QADIR KAR 15.12.18 

123 18010107100104 YAWAR ZAHOOR 

WATALI 

15.12.18 

124 18010107100022 ZAHID MOHD 

RATHER 

15.12.18 

125 18010107100075 ZAMIR AHMAD 

SHAH 

15.12.18 

126 18010107100060 AASHAQ HUSSAIN 15.12.18 

127 18010107100071 AB HAMID WANI 15.12.18 

128 18010110500018 ABHINEET SURI 15.12.18 

129 18010103700024 AFAK YUSUF 

SHERWANI 

15.12.18 

130 18010103700067 ARSHAD RASHID 15.12.18 

131 18010107100004 ASHAQ HUSSAIN 

RATHER 

15.12.18 

132 18010103700130 ASHAQ YOUSAF 

LONE 

17.12.18 

133 18010107100121 FAROOQ AHMAD 

MIR 

17.12.18 

134 18010107100135 GH MOHD NAIKOO 17.12.18 

135 18010113900020 GURDEV SINGH 17.12.18 

136 18010107100119 HANIEF MOHAMED 

DAR 

17.12.18 

137 18010107100139 HAROON RASHID 17.12.18 

138 18010105200300 IMRAN ABDULLAH 

KHAN 

17.12.18 

139 18010107100006 INTIKHAB ALAM 17.12.18 

140 18010110500019 KULWANT SINGH 

BHAU 

17.12.18 

141 18010107100023 MANZOOR 

AHAMAD 

17.12.18 

142 18010107100096 MOHAMAD SAJID 

BAZAZ 

17.12.18 

143 18010107100099 MOHD RIYAZ 

LATTOO 

17.12.18 

144 18010107100053 MOSIN MUSHTAQ 17.12.18 

145 18010117300058 MRINAL TANDON 17.12.18 

146 18010107100038 MUDDASSIR NISAR 17.12.18 

147 18010107100081 MUKHTAR AHMAD 

THOKER 

17.12.18 

148 18010107100058 MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

LAWAY 

17.12.18 

149 18010107100014 MUSHTAQ AHMAD 

MIR 

17.12.18 
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150 18010117300038 MUSHTAQ AHMED 17.12.18 

151 18010107100043 NADEEM UL 

NAZEER 

17.12.18 

152 18010107100057 NAWAB AHMAD 

KHAN 

17.12.18 

153 18010113900043 RAKESH KUMAR 17.12.18 

154 18010107100076 RAYEES AHMAD 

BHAT 

17.12.18 

155 18010107100030 RAYEES AHMAD 

DAR 

17.12.18 

156 18010107100116 SAALIM NAZKI 17.12.18 

157 18010103700023 SAJAD AHMAD 

WANI 

17.12.18 

158 18010107100068 SAJJID HUSSAIN 

BATT 

17.12.18 

159 18010110500025 SANJEEV KUMAR 17.12.18 

160 18010110500006 SAYEED MAJID 

MALIK 

17.12.18 

161 18010107100041 SETH MUJTABA 

HUSSAIN 

17.12.18 

162 18010107100108 SHABIR AHMAD 

MIR 

17.12.18 

163 18010113900033 SUNIL KUMAR 

BHAT 

17.12.18 

164 18010103700038 SYED ABIR 

HUSSAIN 

17.12.18 

165 18010110500044 TALIB HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

166 18010107100128 TANVEER AHMAD 

BHAT 

18.12.18 

167 18010107100025 TUFALE AHMAD 

DASS 

18.12.18 

168 18010107100112 ZAHOOR AHMAD 

GILKAR 

18.12.18 

 

 

        

  NOTIFICATION NO: - 05-PSC (DR-P) OF 2018 DATED: 13.03.2018 

    

SNO 
APPLICATION FORM 

NO 
NAME OF CANDIDATE DATE OF INTERVIEW 

1 18010521100148 AB BARI SHAH 14.12.18 

2 18010521100087 ABHINAV MANI 14.12.18 

3 18010521100020 ABID AKBAR SOFI 14.12.18 

4 18010521100076 ABID HUSSAIN WANI 14.12.18 

5 18010521100064 ADNAN RASHID MATTOO 14.12.18 

6 18010521100125 AFTAB AKBAR 14.12.18 

7 18010521100170 AGA SYED NADEEM 14.12.18 

8 18010521100058 AIJAZ AHMAD MALYAR 14.12.18 

9 18010521100122 AJAZ AHMAD WANI 14.12.18 

10 18010521100023 AKASHDEEP SINGH 14.12.18 

11 18010521100096 ALFER AH NAFAE 14.12.18 

12 18010521100108 ALTAF AHMED MALIK 14.12.18 

13 18010521100080 AMAT US SAMIE 14.12.18 
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14 18010521100029 AMIR HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

15 18010521100107 ANKUSH SADOTRA 14.12.18 

16 18010521100049 ANKUSH SINGH KOTWAL 14.12.18 

17 18010521100041 ANSHUMAN MAHESH 

CHANDER 

14.12.18 

18 18010521100050 ASIF MEHRAJ DAR 14.12.18 

19 18010521100037 ASIM MUSHTAQ PATLOO 14.12.18 

20 18010521100121 ASIM RAFIQ LAHARWAL 14.12.18 

21 18010521100088 ATIF NAEEM RAJA 14.12.18 

22 18010521100016 AZHER MUSHTAQ 14.12.18 

23 18010521100180 BABAR RASHID ZARGAR 14.12.18 

24 18010521100091 BARINDER KUMAR 14.12.18 

25 18010521100060 BILAL AHMAD PAHALWAN 14.12.18 

26 18010521100156 BILAL AHMAD WAGAY 14.12.18 

27 18010521100024 DR KHURSHID AHMAD 14.12.18 

28 18010521100081 FAISAL AZHAR MASUDI 14.12.18 

29 18010521100146 FAROOQ AHMAD DAR 14.12.18 

30 18010521100078 FAUD SADIQ BAQAL 14.12.18 

31 18010521100077 FEROZE MOHAMMAD 

GANAI 

14.12.18 

32 18010521100099 GOPAL SHARMA 14.12.18 

33 18010521100035 GOWHAR AZIZ BHAT 14.12.18 

34 18010521100048 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 14.12.18 

35 18010521100018 HILAL AHMAD WANI 14.12.18 

36 18010521100017 IMRAN ALI 14.12.18 

37 18010521100015 IMTIAZ AHMED 14.12.18 

38 18010521100038 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

39 18010521100013 IRFAN NAZIR MIR 14.12.18 

40 18010521100164 JAN MOHAMMAD RATHER 14.12.18 

41 18010521100072 JAVAID AHMAD MAGRAY 14.12.18 

42 18010521100141 KHALID BASHEER 14.12.18 

43 18010521100163 KHURSHID AHMAD GANI 14.12.18 

44 18010521100167 KHURSHIED AHMAD BHAT 14.12.18 

45 18010521100153 MAJID RASOOL WANI 14.12.18 

46 18010521100168 MALIK SHAHNAZ 14.12.18 

47 18010521100065 MALIK SUHAIL AHMAD 14.12.18 

48 18010521100030 MANAV DUTTA 14.12.18 

49 18010521100004 MANEESH KUMAR 

SHARMA 

14.12.18 

50 18010521100054 MANMEET KAUR 14.12.18 

51 18010521100047 MANMOHAN SINGH 14.12.18 

52 18010521100090 RAJANDEEP SINGH BALI 14.12.18 

53 18010521100010 MANSOOR BANDAY 14.12.18 

54 18010521100131 MANZOOR AHMAD DAR 14.12.18 

55 18010521100105 MIR FAHIEM UL HASSAN 14.12.18 

56 18010521100014 MIR MUJTABA AHMAD 14.12.18 

57 18010521100161 MIR YASIR 14.12.18 

58 18010521100181 MOHD ASHRAF BHAT 14.12.18 

59 18010521100067 MOHD SHAFI WANI 14.12.18 

60 18010521100129 MOHD YAQOOB BHAT 14.12.18 

61 18010521100031 MUBASHAR AKRAM 14.12.18 

62 18010521100009 MUDASIR AHMAD MAGRAY 14.12.18 

63 18010521100063 MUDASIR HABIB 14.12.18 

64 18010521100061 MUDASIR HAMID BUCH 14.12.18 
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65 18010521100143 MUDASSIR AHMAD KHAN 14.12.18 

66 18010521100034 MUDASSIR MAQBOOL 

WANI 

14.12.18 

67 18010521100133 MUHSIN MASOUD 14.12.18 

68 18010521100117 MUNTAKHAB UL NAFAE 14.12.18 

69 18010521100116 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 15.12.18 

70 18010521100085 MUZAFFAR ALI KHAN 15.12.18 

71 18010521100071 MUZEFER AHMAD 

AHANGER 

15.12.18 

72 18010521100003 MUZZAFAR ZAMAN 15.12.18 

73 18010521100157 NADEEM RASHID 15.12.18 

74 18010521100120 NARESH KUMAR 15.12.18 

75 18010521100114 NASIR U DIN WANI 15.12.18 

76 18010521100066 MASOODA JAN 15.12.18 

77 18010521100083 NAVEED ANJUM QURESHI 15.12.18 

78 18010521100074 PERVAZE SALAM 15.12.18 

79 18010521100008 PERVEEZ AHMAD MALIK 15.12.18 

80 18010521100084 PRAVEEN JYOTI 15.12.18 

81 18010521100046 PRINCE MUZAFER 15.12.18 

82 18010521100119 RAIEES AHMAD MALLA 15.12.18 

83 18010521100057 RAJA NADEEM 15.12.18 

84 18010521100112 RANJEET SINGH RATHORE 15.12.18 

85 18010521100098 REFUT ARAH BANOO 15.12.18 

86 18010521100135 ROUF GUL GANAI 15.12.18 

87 18010521100068 SAHIL KAPOOR 15.12.18 

88 18010521100149 SAHIL ROMETRA 15.12.18 

89 18010521100052 SAJAD AHMAD 15.12.18 

90 18010521100169 SAJAD HUSSAIN DAR 15.12.18 

91 18010521100151 SAJAN BIJYAL 15.12.18 

92 18010521100093 SAJID IQBAL SHAWL 15.12.18 

93 18010521100011 SHABEER HUSSAIN MIR 15.12.18 

94 18010521100007 SHABIR AHMAD MIR 15.12.18 

95 18010521100043 SHAHID ANJUM AWAN 15.12.18 

96 18010521100134 SHAHID HAMEED 15.12.18 

97 18010521100177 SHAHNAWAZ 15.12.18 

98 18010521100002 SHAHNAWAZ BASHIR 

BHAT 

15.12.18 

99 18010521100040 SHAHNAWAZ MANSOOR 

SHAH 

15.12.18 

100 18010521100137 SHAHZADA SHAHID 

BASHIR 

15.12.18 

101 18010521100113 SHAKEEB NABI 15.12.18 

102 18010521100136 SHEIKH JUNAID 15.12.18 

103 18010521100069 SHEIKH RIYAZ AHMAD 15.12.18 

104 18010521100045 SHIEKH IMRAN GUL 15.12.18 

105 18010521100039 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 15.12.18 

106 18010521100145 SHOWKAT MAJEED 15.12.18 

107 18010521100159 SIKENDER IQBAL LONE 15.12.18 

108 18010521100173 SOURABH ANGRAL 15.12.18 

109 18010521100147 SURBHI KUDYAR 15.12.18 

110 18010521100176 SYED ABDUL WAHID 15.12.18 

111 18010521100005 SYED MOHSIN MANZOOR 15.12.18 

112 18010521100070 SYEED RAYEES AHMAD 15.12.18 

113 18010521100019 TARIQ AHMED MALA 15.12.18 
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114 18010521100123 TAROOQ AHMAD RESHI 15.12.18 

115 18010521100022 TAWHEED AHMAD 15.12.18 

116 18010521100100 UBAID ALI 15.12.18 

117 18010521100062 UMAR YOUNUS 15.12.18 

118 18010521100053 VIKAS GUPTA 15.12.18 

119 18010521100026 VIVEK SHARMA 15.12.18 

120 18010521100155 WASEEM JAN SHAH 15.12.18 

121 18010521100012 WASIM ABDULLAH LONE 15.12.18 

122 18010521100059 WASIM QADIR KAR 15.12.18 

123 18010521100111 YAWAR ZAHOOR WATALI 15.12.18 

124 18010521100027 ZAHID MOHD RATHER 15.12.18 

125 18010521100115 ZAMIR AHMAD SHAH 15.12.18 

126 18010521100036 ABID MANZOOR WANI 15.12.18 

127 18010521100132 ALTAF HUSSAIN BHAT 15.12.18 

128 18010521100086 ARSHAD AHMED BABA 15.12.18 

129 18010521100051 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 15.12.18 

130 18010521100142 BILAL AHMAD DAR 15.12.18 

131 18010521100162 DR MOHAMMAD SULTAN 

DAR 

15.12.18 

132 18010521100092 FAROOQ AHMED ANDRABI 17.12.18 

133 18010521100175 HAROON RASHID 17.12.18 

134 18010521100104 HIDAYAT ULLAH 17.12.18 

135 18010521100178 HILLAL AHMAD BHAT 17.12.18 

136 18010521100138 HUMAM NISAR TANKI 17.12.18 

137 18010521100102 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 17.12.18 

138 18010521100152 IRFAN AHMAD NAHAVI 17.12.18 

139 18010521100140 JAVED ALTAF MIR 17.12.18 

140 18010521100166 JUNEED MOHMED LANKER 17.12.18 

141 18010521100160 MALIK MUNFAT AHMAD 17.12.18 

142 18010521100089 MANZOOR AHMAD LONE 17.12.18 

143 18010521100021 MOHAMAD SAJID BAZAZ 17.12.18 

144 18010521100042 MOHD AMIN RATHER 17.12.18 

145 18010521100073 MOHD YOUSUF KACHROO 17.12.18 

146 18010521100130 MUBARAK AHMAD SHAN 17.12.18 

147 18010521100179 MUDASIR ALI BHAT 17.12.18 

148 18010521100171 MUDASSAR SHAH 17.12.18 

149 18010521100127 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 17.12.18 

150 18010521100172 MUNEER AHMAD ZAZ 17.12.18 

151 18010521100109 MUZZAIN IQBAL 17.12.18 

152 18010521100174 NAYEEM UL HASSAN 17.12.18 

153 18010521100144 NEHA MAHAJAN 17.12.18 

154 18010521100101 NISSAR AHMAD KHANDAY 17.12.18 

155 18010521100095 OMAR MASOOD 17.12.18 

156 18010521100025 RAUF AHMAD BHAT 17.12.18 

157 18010521100032 RAVINDER SINGH 17.12.18 

158 18010521100055 ROBINDERA KOUR 17.12.18 

159 18010521100075 SAJAD AHMAD DANGROO 17.12.18 

160 18010521100118 SANDEEP SINGH SEN 17.12.18 

161 18010521100103 SARTAJ AHMAD GUROO 17.12.18 

162 18010521100139 SAYEED MAJID MALIK 17.12.18 

163 18010521100056 SETH MUJTABA HUSSAIN 17.12.18 

164 18010521100097 SHAH NAVEED 17.12.18 

165 18010521100182 SHAHNAWAZ RASOOL 17.12.18 

166 18010521100165 ZUBAIR KHURSHID 18.12.18 
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167 18010521100079 SUCHI GUPTA 18.12.18 

168 18010521100110 SUMIYA JAAN 18.12.18 

169 18010521100150 SURAJ NARAYAN BADGAL 18.12.18 

170 18010521100028 TANSILA DIN 18.12.18 

171 18010521100154 TARIQ HASSAN DUG 18.12.18 

172 18010521100126 TUFAIL AHMAD LONE 18.12.18 

173 18010521100128 YASER AHMAD 18.12.18 

174 18010521100106 ZAHEER ABBAS 18.12.18 

175 18010521100183 ZUBAIR RASOOL BHAT 18.12.18 

 

 

NOTIFICATION NO: - 05-PSC (DR-P) OF 2017 DT: 10.01.2017  

(Lecturer  General Surgery GMC-Srinagar) 

  
   

   

SNO 
APPLICATION 

FORM NO 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

DATE OF 

INTERVIEW 

1 17010504000036 ABID AKBAR SOFI 14.12.18 

2 17010504000016 ADNAN RASHID MATTOO 14.12.18 

3 17010504000121 AGA SYED NADEEM 14.12.18 

4 17010504000125 AIJAZ AHMAD MALYAR 14.12.18 

5 17010504000056 AJAZ AHMAD WANI 14.12.18 

6 17010504000101 ALFER AH NAFAE 14.12.18 

7 17010504000014 ALTAF AHMED MALIK 14.12.18 

8 17010504000109 AMAT US SAMIE 14.12.18 

9 17010504000128 AMIR HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

10 17010504000132 ASIF MEHRAJ DAR 14.12.18 

11 17010504000062 ASIM MUSHTAQ PATLOO 14.12.18 

12 17010504000029 ASIM RAFIQ LAHARWAL 14.12.18 

13 17010504000106 ATIF NAEEM RAJA 14.12.18 

14 17010504000090 BABAR RASHID ZARGAR 14.12.18 

15 17010504000084 BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 14.12.18 

16 17010504000092 BILAL AHMAD PAHALWAN 14.12.18 

17 17010504000037 BILAL AHMAD WAGAY 14.12.18 

18 17010504000049 DR KHURSHID AHMAD 14.12.18 

19 17010504000096 FAISAL AZHAR MASUDI 14.12.18 

20 17010504000035 FAROOQ AHMAD DAR 14.12.18 

21 17010504000081 FAUD SADIQ BAQAL 14.12.18 

22 17010504000116 FEROZE MOHAMMAD GANAI 14.12.18 

23 17010504000023 GOWHAR AZIZ BHAT 14.12.18 

24 17010504000078 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 14.12.18 

25 17010504000020 HILAL AHMAD WANI 14.12.18 

26 17010504000122 IMRAN ALI 14.12.18 

27 17010504000057 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 14.12.18 

28 17010504000140 JAN MOHAMMAD RATHER 14.12.18 

29 17010504000112 KHALID BASHEER 14.12.18 

30 17010504000032 KHURSHID AHMAD GANAIE 14.12.18 

31 17010504000077 KHURSHIED AHMAD BHAT 14.12.18 

32 17010504000087 MAJID RASOOL WANI 14.12.18 

33 17010504000117 MALIK SUHAIL AHMAD 14.12.18 

34 17010504000013 MASOODA JAN 14.12.18 

35 17010504000118 MIR FAHIEM UL HASSAN 14.12.18 
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36 17010504000100 MIR YASIR 14.12.18 

37 17010504000061 MOHAMAD SAJID BAZAZ 14.12.18 

38 17010504000102 MOHD SHAFI WANI 14.12.18 

39 17010504000134 MUBASHAR AKRAM 14.12.18 

40 17010504000011 MUDASIR AHMAD MAGRAY 14.12.18 

41 17010504000040 MUDASIR HABIB 14.12.18 

42 17010504000012 MUDASIR HAMID BUCH 14.12.18 

43 17010504000135 MUDASSIR AHMAD KHAN 14.12.18 

44 17010504000004 MUDASSIR MAQBOOL WANI 14.12.18 

45 17010504000095 MUNTAKHAB UL NAFAE 14.12.18 

46 17010504000065 MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT 15.12.18 

47 17010504000038 MUZAFFAR ALI KHAN 15.12.18 

48 17010504000075 MUZEFER AHMAD 

AHANGER 

15.12.18 

49 17010504000143 MUZZAFAR ZAMAN 15.12.18 

50 17010504000094 NASIR U DIN WANI 15.12.18 

51 17010504000010 NAVEED ANJUM QURESHI 15.12.18 

52 17010504000027 PERVAZE SALAM 15.12.18 

53 17010504000025 PERVEEZ AHMAD MALIK 15.12.18 

54 17010504000067 PRINCE MUZAFER 15.12.18 

55 17010504000019 RAJANDEEP SINGH BALI 15.12.18 

56 17010504000022 RANJEET SINGH RATHORE 15.12.18 

57 17010504000080 REFUT ARAH BANOO 15.12.18 

58 17010504000060 ROUF GUL GANAI 15.12.18 

59 17010504000071 SHABEER HUSSAIN MIR 15.12.18 

60 17010504000141 SHAHID HAMEED 15.12.18 

61 17010504000015 SHAHNAWAZ 15.12.18 

62 17010504000028 SHAHNAWAZ MANSAOOR 

SHAH 

15.12.18 

63 17010504000099 SHAHZADA SHAHID BASHIR 15.12.18 

64 17010504000068 SHAKEEB NABI 15.12.18 

65 17010504000054 SHEIKH JUNAID 15.12.18 

66 17010504000050 SHIEKH IMRAN GUL 15.12.18 

67 17010504000120 SHOWKAT MAJEED 15.12.18 

68 17010504000098 SIKENDER IQBAL LONE 15.12.18 

69 17010504000111 SYED ABDUL WAHID 15.12.18 

70 17010504000006 SYED MOHSIN MANZOOR 15.12.18 

71 17010504000063 TARIQ AHMED MALA 15.12.18 

72 17010504000070 TAROOQ AHMAD RESHI 15.12.18 

73 17010504000002 TAWHEED AHMAD 15.12.18 

74 17010504000133 UBAID ALI 15.12.18 

75 17010504000072 UMAR YOUNUS 15.12.18 

76 17010504000041 YAWAR ZAHOOR WATALI 15.12.18 

77 17010504000033 ZAHID MOHD RATHER 15.12.18 

78 17010504000052 ZAMIR AHMAD SHAH 15.12.18 

79 17010504000108 ZUBAIR KHURSHID 18.12.18 

80 17010504000127 AARIF BASHIR 18.12.18 

81 17010504000114 AASHAQ HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

82 17010504000139 ABDUL MAAJED JEHANGEER 18.12.18 

83 17010504000001 ABID MANZOOR WANI 18.12.18 

84 17010504000055 ARSHAD RASHID 18.12.18 

85 17010504000091 ASHAQ HUSSAIN RATHER 18.12.18 

86 17010504000030 ASIF UMAR BHAT 18.12.18 

87 17010504000043 DR RAASHID HAMID 18.12.18 
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88 17010504000034 FAROOQ 18.12.18 

89 17010504000066 FAROOQ AHMAD GANIE 18.12.18 

90 17010504000053 FAROZE AHMAD KHAN 18.12.18 

91 17010504000076 HANIEF MOHAMED DAR 18.12.18 

92 17010504000123 HAROON RASHID 18.12.18 

93 17010504000124 HAROON RASHID 18.12.18 

94 17010504000137 HILLAL AHMAD BHAT 18.12.18 

95 17010504000103 HUMAM NISAR TANKI 18.12.18 

96 17010504000009 IMTIAZ AHMED 18.12.18 

97 17010504000047 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

98 17010504000105 IRSHAD AHMAD LOAN 18.12.18 

99 17010504000017 MAJID MUSHTAQUE 18.12.18 

100 17010504000058 MANMOHAN SINGH 18.12.18 

101 17010504000097 MANZOOR AHAMAD 18.12.18 

102 17010504000079 MIR MUDASIR SIDIQ 18.12.18 

103 17010504000069 MOHAMAD YOUNIS 18.12.18 

104 17010504000008 MOHD RIYAZ LATTOO 18.12.18 

105 17010504000018 MOHD YOUNUS BHAT 18.12.18 

106 17010504000119 MOSIN MUSHTAQ 18.12.18 

107 17010504000130 MUDDASAR HASSAN 

RATHER 

18.12.18 

108 17010504000083 MUDDASSIR NISAR 18.12.18 

109 17010504000115 MUKHTAR AHMAD THOKER 18.12.18 

110 17010504000026 MUSADIQ AHMAD KHAN 18.12.18 

111 17010504000005 MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR 18.12.18 

112 17010504000129 NADEEM UL NAZEER 18.12.18 

113 17010504000039 NAWAB AHMAD KHAN 18.12.18 

114 17010504000024 RAYEES AHMAD DAR 18.12.18 

115 17010504000031 REYAZ AHMAD KASANA 18.12.18 

116 17010504000059 SAJAD AHMAD WANI 18.12.18 

117 17010504000003 SETH MUJTABA HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

118 17010504000073 SETH MUJTABA HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

119 17010504000048 SHADAB NABI WANI 18.12.18 

120 17010504000042 SHAMIMA AKHTER 18.12.18 

121 17010504000110 SUHAIL KHUROO 18.12.18 

122 17010504000104 SYED ABIR HUSSAIN 18.12.18 

123 17010504000086 SYED JAVID FAROOQ QADRI 18.12.18 

124 17010504000082 SYED MUDASIR AHMAD 18.12.18 

125 17010504000085 SYED QUIBTIYA 

KHURSHEED 

18.12.18 

126 17010504000126 TAHIR SALEEM KHAN 18.12.18 

127 17010504000089 TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH 18.12.18 

128 17010504000064 TASNEEM MUZAFFAR 18.12.18 

129 17010504000007 TAWHEED AHMAD 18.12.18 

130 17010504000045 ZAHID MOHD RATHER 18.12.18 

131 17010504000136 ZAHOOR AHMED 18.12.18 

 

The candidates may also note that:- 

 

 The candidature of all the candidates is purely provisional. 

 Only eligible candidates possessing requisite qualification prescribed 

under rules shall be allowed to appear in the interview subject to the 
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further condition that they are within the prescribed age limit on the cut-

off date. 

 The candidates shall produce their original certificates/testimonials on 

the date of interview. 

 

Note:- 

 The candidates who have been shown in the deficiency notices dated 

09.07.2018, 06.12.2018 & 07.12.2018 and now have not been called for 

interview may visit the office of Secretary on 14.12.2018 along with 

requisite document viz qualification & experience certificates dully 

authenticated for further clarification if required. 

 

 

 

               Sd/- 
          (Rajesh Sharma) KAS 

                            Secretary, 

        J&K Public Service Commission. 

         
No: PSC/DR/AP/Cons/Lect/H&ME/2018       Date:-12-12-2018. 

Copy to the: 
1. Principal Secretary to Government, Health & Medical  Education Department Civil Secretariat, 

Jammu.  

2. Director Information, Jammu for favor of getting the notice published in atleast two local leading 

English dailies of Jammu/Srinagar. 

3. General Manager, Govt. Press, Jammu for publication in extra ordinary issue of the Gazette. 

4. Deputy Secretary/Under Secretary, J&K Public Service Commission. 

5. Pvt. Secretary to Hon’ble Chairman, J&K Public Service Commission for information of the Hon’ble 

Chairman. 

6. Private Secretary to Shri ______________________, Member, J&K Public Service Commission for 

information of the Member. 

7. PA to Secretary, J&K Public Service Commission for information of the Secretary. 

8. I/C Website for uploading the notice on website. One hard & one soft copy. 

9. In-Charge Camp Office, Srinagar.  

10. Notice Board, J&K PSC, Jammu/ Srinagar. 

11. Main file/Programme file. 


